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July 2022 
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August 2022 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 
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September 2022 
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Activity Calendar 2022-23 
 

 

October 2022  November 2022  December 2022 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

      1   1 2 3 4 5     1 2 3 

2 3 4 5 6 7  8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30    25 26 27 28 29 26 31 

30 31                    

 

January 2023  February 2023  March 2023 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7    1 2 3 4    1 2 3 4 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

29 30 31     26 27 28     26 27 28 29 30 31  

                     

 

April 2023  May 2023  June 2023 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

      1  1 2 3 4 5 6     1 2 3 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31    25 26 27 28 29 30  

30                    July 

1 

 
Produced by: Bangladesh Society for Puja & Culture Inc. 

                        PO Box 8223 Blacktown NSW 2148 
                         Email: prs@bspc.org.au, Website: www.bspc.org.au 
                          Facebook: www.facebook.com/bspc.org 

 

Yearly Activities 

Durga Puja 

Saturday, 1 October 2022 

Shyama Kali Puja 

Saturday, 22 October 2022 

Saraswati Puja 

Saturday, 28 January 2023 

Australia Day * 

Thursday, 26 January 2023 

Ekushey February * 
Sunday, 19 February 2023 

Independence Day * 

Sunday, 26 March 2023 

BSPC Picnic & Sports Day 

Saturday, 8 April 2023 

Pohela Boisakh * 

Sunday, 30 April 2023 

Rabindra-Nazrul-Sukanta Joyanti 

Saturday, 13 May 2023 

Annual General Meeting 

Saturday, 1 July 2023 

Executive Committee Meetings 

2022: 
Saturday,  9 July 2022 
Sunday,   31 July 2022 

Sunday, 21 August 2022 
Sunday,  4 September 2022 
Sunday, 18 September 2022 

Sunday,   9 October 2022 
Sunday, 13 November 2022 

2023: 
Sunday, 8 January 2023 

Sunday, 22 January 2023 
Sunday, 12 February 2023 

Sunday, 12 March 2023 
Sunday, 7 May 2023 
Sunday, 4 June 2023  

 

 

‘Nibedan’ Publication 
1 October 2022 

28 January 2023 
 

* BSPC Bangla School Event 

NB. Events/dates may change as per 
the EC Approval. 
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